
 

                                             March School Menu                              

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
    1 

Tomato Soup 
Grilled Cheese 
Beverage 
 

4 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

5 
Meatball Sub 
Corn 
Dessert 
Beverage 

6 
Hamburger 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

7 
Mac & Cheese  
Green Beans 
Dessert 
Beverage 

8 
Cheese Pizza 
Veggie W/Dip 
Dessert 
Beverage 

11 
Philly Sub 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

12 
 
 

PANDA EXPRESS 

13 
Cheesy Fries w/ 
Bacon Bits 
Salad 
Dessert 
Beverage 

14 
Corndog 
Tater Tots 
Dessert 
Beverage 

15 
Pasta Bar  
Roll 
Dessert 
Beverage 

18 
Turkey Ham & 
Cheese Sub 
Chips/Broccoli 
Pineapple 
Beverage 

19 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 
Dessert 
Beverage 

20 
Hotdog 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

21 
Lunch By 

Audrey Phillips 
CHICK-FIL-A 

 

22 
 

Noon Dismissal 
No Lunch 

25 
Hamburger 
Fries 
Dessert 
Beverage 

26 
Tacos 
Rice 
Dessert 
Beverage 

27 
Turkey Ham & 
Cheese Sub 
Chips 
Dessert 
Beverage 

28 
 

Noon Dismissal 
No Lunch 

29 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Fri., Mar. 1  Dress Down Donation for Carnival/MM March Madness Begins 
   Stations of the Cross at 2:25pm 
Mon., Mar. 4  NO SCHOOL – Teacher work day 
Tues., Mar. 5  School Mass at 1:25pm 
Wed., Mar. 6  Room Ambassador Meeting at 8:30am 
Thurs., Mar. 7 Lent Reconciliation at 10:00am 
Fri., Mar. 8  Stations of the Cross at 2:25pm 
Tues., Mar. 12 Panda Express Day/Teacher/Staff Appreciation Day/School Mass  
                                At 1:25pm 
Fri., Mar. 15  Stations of the Cross at 2:25pm 
Tue., Mar. 19  ACRE Testing for Grades 5 & 8/School Mass at 1:25pm 
Wed., Mar. 20 Soccer Team Pictures After School/Spring Picture Day (Dress Up 
   Day for MWF PK through 5th Grade/Band Recital 
Thurs., Mar. 21 Chick Fil A Day/Spring Picture Day (TTH PK & Middle School May 
   Dress Up 
Fri., Mar. 22  3rd Quarter Grades Close/NOON DISMISSAL/No After School 
   Art Fair 12:30pm – 7:00pm 
Mon., Mar. 25 MM March Madness Ends 
Tues., Mar. 26 Remembering Jesus Play at 1:25pm 
Wed., Mar. 27 Stations of the Cross at 10:10am 
Thurs., Mar. 28 3rd Quarter Grades to Parents/Noon Dismissal/No After School 
Fri., Mar. 29  Good Friday/NO SCHOOL/Easter Break through April 5 



    


